
Day/Date Food Item
Spinach veg. with chapati and sala.

पालक कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Potato Cauliflower veg. with Paratha and salad.

आलू गोभी कȧ सÞजी पराठा और सलाद।
Idle with sambar and one sweet.

इडलȣ साभंर और एक ͧमठाई।
Brinjal veg . with chapati and salad.

बɇगन कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Any stuffed Paratha and chutney.

कोई भी भरवां पराठा और चटनी।
Mushroom veg. with chapati and salad.

मशǾम कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Black gram veg. with puri and salad.

काले चने कȧ सÞजी पूरȣ और सलाद।
Pea vegetable with chapati and salad.

मटर कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Curry and rice with one sweet.

कढ़ȣ और चावल के साथ एक ͧमठाई।
Bitter gourd veg. with chapatti and salad.

करेले कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Cauliflower Paratha and chutney.

गोभी का पराठा और चटनी।
Soya chunks veg. with chapati and salad.

सोया चंÈस कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Your favourite food.

आपका पसंदȣदा भोजन।
Cowpea veg. with chapati and salad.

लोǒबया कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Paneer veg.with chapati and salad.

पनीर कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Radish Paratha with chutney.

मूलȣ का पराठा के साथ चटनी।
Mix veg. with chapati and salad.

मीÈस सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।
Your favourite food.

आपका पसंदȣदा भोजन।Friday, 29 November, 2024

Note - Kindly Send one fruit daily for fruit break.
कृपया ĥूट Ħेक के ͧलए रोज एक फल भेजने का कçट करɅ ।

Wednesday, 27 November, 2024

Thursday, 28 November, 2024

Monday, 25 November, 2024

Tuesday, 26 November, 2024

Thursday, 21 November, 2024

Friday, 22 November, 2024

Tuesday, 19 November, 2024

Wednesday, 20 November, 2024

Wednesday, 13 November, 2024

Monday, 18 November, 2024

Monday, 11 November, 2024

Tuesday, 12 November, 2024

Thursday, 7 November, 2024

Saturday, 9 November, 2024

Food Menu (November-2024)

Monday, 4 November, 2024

Tuesday, 5 November, 2024

Wednesday, 6 November, 2024


